D\stnbwdor AUtOrlZ%d

| J/i PACKING ASSEMBLY




Venta de Refacciones

D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Acros ALD1125VBO

No.llus. | DESCRIPCION Cant. No. de Parte
88 User manual 1 302000106010
89 Technology file bag 1 302600400011
90 Water inlet hose 1 301611000039
91 Protecting cover of spin tub 1 302600500631
92 Package box 1 302600100729
93 Top lining 1 302600500639
94 Spin tub inner plastic lid 1 301114600011
95 Base lining 1 302600500630
96 Washing machine bag 1 302600400615
97 label 2 302000206275




D\stribUidor Autorijz %
iﬁ% Lavadora Acros ALD1125VB0

.
S

act i
L é ™ eﬁ?ﬂs“ﬂ e §

SR ‘J"J
| -\|

U SPIN_ TUB_ASSEMBLY
|




Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

|v.

Lavadora Acros ALD1125VBO

No.llus. | DESCRIPCION Cant. No. de Parte
1 Control panel 1 301114500723
2 Knob 3 301114900623
3 Screw 4x14 3 o
4 Wash timer 1 302450960005
5 Wash-drain switch 1 302401500004
6 Spin timer 1 302450960006
7 Safety switch 1 302411500003
8 Brown wires 1 302402100005
9 Brake belt 1 301115800070
10 Spring 1 301114500706
11 Drain belt 1 301115800072
12 Screw 4X12 6 oA
13 wash lid 1 301114400767
14 plastic bag A 1 HokE
15 spin lid 1 301114400768
16 plastic bag A 1 HokE
17 Frame 1 301114300612
18 Safety lid 1 301114400770
19 Water inlet inner hose 1 301611000607
20 Water proof ring 2 301114200603
21 Water proof ring 1 301114200604
22 Water inlet inner hose 1 301611000607
23 Water inlet funnel 1 301611000191
24 Screw4x12 2 oA
63 Spin-tub ring 1 301115300605
64 Screw 4x10 2 *Ex
65 Spin-tub 1 301115400608




D\stnbwdor AutorIZ%d

TWIN TUB ASSEMBLY



Venta de Refacciones

D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

Electrodomesticas

Lavadora Acros ALD1125VBO

No.llus. | DESCRIPCION Cant. No. de Parte
26 Pulsator screw 1 302500300230
27 Anti-recession washer 1 302502100001
28 Pulsator assembly 1 301113500604
29 Pulsator washer 1 302502100002
30 Twin-tub 1 301111700083
31 Bottom valve piece 1 301111800001
32 Drain valve assembly 1 301611100063
33 Reducer assembly 1 301213000002
34 Screw 5x20 4 *Ex
35 drain hose subassembly 1 301611000059
36 Chock-proof ring 1 302700200004
37 Anti-quake assembly 1 301115600060




D‘Smbmdor Autorijz %
Surle“ﬂlllﬁﬁé

Electrodomesticas

BASE ASSEMBLY



Venta de Refacciones

D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

Electrodomesticas

|v.

Lavadora Acros ALD1125VBO

No.llus. | DESCRIPCION Cant. No. de Parte
38 Fastening assembly of wheel 1 302911100001
39 Motor pulley 1 302951300001
40 Screw on wash motor 3 302500300032
41 Specific washer(1) 3 302502100011
42 Vibration absorption Pad (1) 3 302211100011
43 Vibration absorption Pad (2) 3 302211100016
44 Specific washer(2) 3 HokE
45 Specific washer 3 302502000009
46 Wash motor 1 302411300607
47 Base 1 301114000610
48 Capacitor 1 302411400606
49 Motor spring assembly 3 302911200003
50 Spin motor 1 302411300093
51 Screw 5.5X13 3 *Ex
52 Support plate assembly 1 301112000811
53 washer 4 3 302502100013
54 Screw M4X8 3 oA
55 Brake wheel 1 301213200005
56 Insultive sleeve 1 HokE
57 Screw M5X14 1 302500300015
58 Plug 1 302402100003
59 Wire clip 1 301102000001
60 Screw M4x22 1 HokE
61 Washer 3 302502100013
62 Screw nut M4 3 oA




D\stnbwdor AUtOrlZ%d

TOTAL ASSEMBLY ; — 8




D.\Smbuidor Autoriz4

|v.

Lavadora Acros ALD1125VBO

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

No.llus. | DESCRIPCION Cant. No. de Parte
66 Screw 4x12 8 oA
67 Screw cap 2 301113800610
68 Screw 4x12 2 o
69 Cabinet *Ex
70 Overflow filter plate 1 301113600621
71 Lint filter 1 *Ex
72 rubber assemble 2 *Ex
73 V-belt 1 302701000007
74 Bolt M5x0.5x30-Q 1 302501100001
75 Wire nut 7 301102000002
76 plastic bag 1 302600400016
77 Tie wrap 3 301102000003
78 Screw 4x14 10 o
79 Name plate 1 302000206276
80 Qualify certification 1 Rk
81 label 1 *Ex
82 Back cover 1 301113700620
83 Screw 2 *Ex
84 Protecting cover 1 302600500632
85 Protecting cover 1 302600500640
86 Protecting cover 1 302600500635
87 Foam lining 1 302600500641




